Short description
Axial piston pump DPVD
---
The Liebherr DPVD 550 axial piston pumps are designed as
swashplates for open circuits.
They were developed for mining applications. Thanks to
their robust and reliable design, they are also highly suitable
for industrial plant and maritime applications.

(3,330)
Available controls LR-SD-DA
Type code
1. Pump type
D series / pump / variable displacement / double DPVD
2. Type of circuit
Open O
3. Nominal size
550
■
4. Residual displacement from hydraulic pump
15 % of Vg max, not adjustable, enter value in inch3/rev (cm3/rev) (enter "not adjustable" in the order text) ■
0 or 15 % of Vg max, hydraulically adjustable, enter value in inch3/rev (cm3/rev) (enter "not adjustable" in the order text) □
5. Control
Electro-proportional regulation (rising characteristic) / pressure cut-off □ EL1 / DA
Power control / load sensing □ LR / LS
Power control / steering-pressure proportional / pressure cut-off ■ LR / SD / DA
Electro-proportional regulation (rising characteristic) / load sensing □ EL1 / LS
Pressure control or pressure cut-off □ DA
Total performance regulation / steering-pressure proportional regulation □ SL / SD
Load sensing / pressure cut-off □ LS / DA
6. Design
■ 1
7. Direction of rotation (viewed towards the drive shaft)
Right □ R
Left ■ L
8. Mounting flange
Diesel engine flange SAE 1 (SAE J617a) □ 11
Diesel engine flange SAE 2 (SAE J617a) □ 12
DIN / ISO 3019-2 ■ 31...
Special flange □ 51...
9. Shaft end
Splined shaft DIN 5480 ■ 1
Splined shaft ANSI B92.1a □ 2
10. Connections
ISO 6162-2 / SAE J518-2, high-pressure connection 6000 psi ■ A
11. Add-on parts
Without add-on parts ■ O
With charge pump (impeller) □ I
12. Gear pump
Without gear pump ■ 00
With gear pump, Vg = XX inch3 (cm3) enter value in inch3/rev (cm3/rev) □
13. Through drive
No through drive ■ 0000
SAE B 2-hole Open hole □ B11D
SAE B 2-hole Closed hole □ B11G
SAE B-B 2-hole Open hole □ B21D
SAE B-B 2-hole Closed hole □ B21G
14. Valve
Without valve ■ 0
15. Sensors
Without sensor ■ 0
With angle sensor ■ W
With pressure sensor □ P
■  Available        □  On request        –   Not available
DPVD O 550 / 1 A 0
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.
Liebherr-Components AG · Postfach 222 · 5415 Nussbaumen, Schweiz
+41 56 296 43 00 · components@liebherr.com · www.liebherr.com
From A to Z, the components division of the Liebherr
Group offers a broad range of solutions for mechanical,